(Recognized by Dental Council of India ; Affiliated to Pondicherry University)

'ioi' Sri Venkateshwaraa Dental College >

(A Unit of Ramachandra Educational Trust)
Ariyur,Puducherry - 605 102

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2022-2023-04 01.04.2023

This is to inform that I Internal Exam for I BDS students will commence
10.05.2023 to 17.05.2023 from in Lecture Hall 1& 2 11 Floor

Time: 10.00AM TO 01.00PM

SNO DATE DAY DEPARTMENT

1 10.05.2023 Wednesday General Anatomy

2 12.05.2023 Friday Physiology

3 15.05.2023 Monday Oral Histology

- 17.05.2023 Wednesday Biochemistry
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Sri Venkateshwaraa Dental College

(Recognized by Dental Council of India ; Affiliated to Pondicherry University)

(A Unit of Ramachandra Educational Trust) NAAC
Ariyur,Puducherry - 605 102 i

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2022-2023-03 01.04.2023

This is to inform that I Internal Exam for II BDS students will
commence 09.05.2023 to 16.05.2023 from in Lecture Hall 1& 2 II Floor

Time: 10.00AM TO 01.00PM

SNO DATE DAY DEPARTMENT

1 09.05.2023 Tuesday General Pathology

2 11.05.2023 Thursday General Microbiology

3 13.05.2023 Saturday General Pharmacology

- 16.05.2023 Tuesday Dental Materials
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Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2022-2023-02

srivenkateshwaraa &=

Dental College ISO
21001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

27.03.2023

This is to inform that I Internal Exam for III BDS students will
commence from 01.04.2023 to 05.04.2023 in Lecture Hall 3 & 4 III

Floor.

Time: 10.00AM TO 01.00PM

SNO DATE DAY DEPARTMENT
1 01.04.2023 Saturday Oral Pathology
2 03.04.2023 Monday General Medicine
3 05.04.2023 Wednesday General Surgery
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Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2022-2023-01

srivenkateshwaraa &=
Dental College

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

ISO
NS

21001

27.02.2023

This is to inform that I Internal Exam for IV BDS students will
commence from 13.03.2023 to 29.03.2023 in Lecture Hall 3 & 4 III

Floor.

Time: 1.30pm-04.00pm

SNO DATE DAY SUBJECT

1 13.03.2023 Monday Public Health Dentistry

2 15.03.2023 Wednesday Periodontics

3 17.03.2023 Friday Orthodontics

4 20.03.2023 Monday Oral Medicine & Radiology

5 22.03.2023 Wednesday Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery

6 24.03.2023 Friday Conservative Dentistry

7 27.03.2023 Monday Prosthodontics

8 29.03.2023 Wednesday Pediatric & Preventive Dentistry
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Ref No: SVDC/CIR/TA/2021-2022-12

srivenkateshwaraa &=
Dental College
21001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

ISO
NG

25.11.2022

This is to inform that III Internal Exam for I BDS students will
commence 03.12.2022 to 09.12.2022 from in Lecture Hall 1& 2 II Floor.

Time: 10.00AM TO 01.00PM

SNO DATE DAY DEPARTMENT
1 03.12.2022 Saturday General Anatomy
2 05.12.2022 Monday Physiology
3 07.12.2022 Wednesday Oral Histology
4 09.12.2022 Friday Biochemistry
v
Copy to @
COO PRINCIPAL
VICE PRINCIPAL-FOR INFORMATION SRi VENKATESHWARAA DENTAL COLLEGE
\RIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 102.
ALL HOD’S CONCERN ARIYUR, PUDUCHERRY - 605 1
NOTICE BOARD

FILE



Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2021-2022-11

srivenkateshwaraa &
Dental College

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 21001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

ISO

29.09.2022

This is to inform that III Internal Exam for II BDS students will
commence 08.10.2022 to 14.10.2022 from in Lecture Hall 2 & 4

II Floor & III Floor

Time: 10.00AM TO 01.00PM

SNO DATE DAY DEPARTMENT

1 08.10.2022 Saturday General Pathology

2 10.10.2022 Monday General Microbiology

3 12.10.2022 Wednesday General Pharmacology

- 14.10.2022 Friday Dental Materials
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srivenkateshwaraa &=

Dental College ISO
21001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2021-2022-10 28.09.2022

This i1s to inform that III Internal Exam for III BDS students will

commence from 03.10.2022 to 07.10.2022 in Lecture Hall 3 & 4 III
Floor.

Time: 10.00AM TO 01.00PM

SNO DATE DAY DEPARTMENT
1 03.10.2022 MONDAY Oral Pathology
. 05.10.2022 WEDNESDAY General Medicine
3 07.10.2022 FRIDAY General Surgery
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Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2021-2022-09

srivenkateshwaraa &=

Dental College

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

21001

ISO
NSl

28.09.2022

This is to inform that III Internal Exam for IV BDS students will
commence from 03.10.2022 to 19.10.2022 in Lecture Hall 3 & 4 III

Floor.

Time: 1.30pm-04.00pm

SNO DATE DAY SUBJECT
1 03.10.2022 Monday Public Health Dentistry
2 05.10.2022 Wednesday Periodontics
3 07.10.2022 Friday Orthodontics
4 10.10.2022 Monday Oral Medicine & Radiology
e 12.10.2022 Wednesday Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
6 14.10.2022 Friday Conservative Dentistry
7 17.10.2022 Monday Prosthodontics
8 19.10.2022 Wednesday Pediatric & Preventive Dentistry
P m\\’fb
Copy to ¢
COO0
VICE PRINCIPAL-FOR INFORMATION HERRY - 605 102,
ALL HOD’S CONCERN
NOTICE BOARD

FILE



Ref No: SVDC/CIR/TA/2021-2022-08

srivenkateshwaraa &=
Dental College

KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 21001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

ISO
NS

28.09.2022

This is to inform that II Internal Exam for I BDS students will
commence from 04.10.2022 to 10.10.2022 in Lecture Hall 1& 4 II Floor

& 111 Floor.
Time: 10.00am to 01.00pm

SNO DATE DAY SUBJECT
1 04.10.2022 Tuesday General Anatomy
2 06.10.2022 Thursday Physiology
3 08.10.2022 Saturday Oral Histology
4 10.10.2022 Monday Biochemistry
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srivenkateshwaraa &=
Dental College ISO
21001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605 102.

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/TA/2021-2022-07 27.06.2022

This is to inform that I Internal Exam for I BDS students will commence
from 09.07.2022 to 15.07.2022 in Lecture Hall 1& 4 II Floor& 111 Floor

Time: 10.00am to 01.00pm

SNO DATE DAY SUBJECT
1 09.07.2022 Saturday General Anatomy
2 11.07.2022 Monday Physiology
3 13.07.2022 Wednesday Oral Histology
4 15.07.2022 Friday Biochemistry
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rvenkateshwaraa &

Dental College ISO
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER 51551

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102.

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/TA/2021-2022-06 Date: 11.07.2022

This is to inform thatll Internal Theory Exam for II BDS students will commence from
25.07.2022 to 01.08.2022 in Lecture Hall 2 & Lecture Hall 4.

Time: 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SL
DATE DAY SUBJECT
NO
1 25.07.2022 Monday General Pathology
2 27.07.2022 Wednesday Microbiology
3 29.07.2022 Friday Pharmacology
- 01.08.2022 Monday Dental Materials
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srivenkateshwaraa €&
Dental College ISO
216001

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102.

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/1A/2021-2022-05 Date: 04.07.2022

This is to inform that I Internal Theory Exam for 11l BDS students will commence from
18.07.2022 to 22.07.2022in Lecture Hall 3 and 4 III FLOOR

Time: 09.30 AM to 12.30 PM

s DATE DAY SUBJECT
NO
18.07.2022 Monday Oral Pathology
20.07.2022 Wednesday General Medicine
3 22.07.2022 Friday General Surgery
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~ Dental College
KNOWLEDGE IS POWER s

Ariyur, Puducherry-605102.

Ref No: SVDC/CIR/TIA/2021-2022-04 Date: 28.06.2022

This is to inform that II Internal Theory Exam for IV BDS students will commence from
13.07.2022 t0 29.07.2022 in Lecture Hall 3 and 4 11 FLOOR

Time: 1.30pm to 04.00pm

b DATE DAY SUBJECT
NO
1 13.07.2022 Wednesday Public Health Dentistry
2 15.07.2022 Friday Periodontics
3 18.07.2022 Monday Orthodontics
-4 20.07.2022 Wednesday Oral Medicine & Radiology
5 22.07.2022 Friday Oral & Maxillofacial surgery
6 25.07.2022 Monday Conservative Dentistry
7 27.07.2022 Wednesday Prosthodontics
8 29.07.2022 Friday Pediatric & Preventive Dentistry
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